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1 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  61.20 8  61.20 8  15.30

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  73.10 4 134.30 5  16.60

307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  84.00 2 218.30 3  13.75

207C 3.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5  68.40 3 286.70 2   0.30

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  81.70 3 368.40 2   7.90

5156B 3.9 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  85.80 1 454.20 1

2 HU Yukang CHN 205B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  61.50 7  61.50 7  15.00

307C 3.5 0.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  78.75 1 140.25 4  10.65

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  78.75 3 219.00 2  13.05

407C 3.4 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  68.00 4 287.00 1

109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  89.30 1 376.30 1

5156B 3.9 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  72.15 5 448.45 2   5.75

3 SITZ Luke Alexander USA 205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 5  63.00 5  13.50

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  69.70 5 132.70 6  18.20

405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 5 200.20 5  31.85

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  84.00 1 284.20 4   2.80

109C 3.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  70.30 5 354.50 3  21.80

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  75.25 3 429.75 3  24.45

4 KIM Yeongtaek KOR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  60.00 9  60.00 9  16.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  63.55 8 123.55 8  27.35

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  71.40 4 194.95 7  37.10

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 9 251.95 7  35.05

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5  82.25 2 334.20 4  42.10

5337D 3.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  77.00 2 411.20 4  43.00

5 AXER Tim GER 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 3  66.00 3  10.50

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  78.75 1 144.75 2   6.15

109C 3.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  51.30 12 196.05 6  36.00

405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0  55.50 10 251.55 8  35.45

5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  71.75 4 323.30 7  53.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  69.70 6 393.00 5  61.20

6 KIM Jiwook KOR 405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 11  58.50 11  18.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0  69.70 5 128.20 7  22.70

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  64.60 8 192.80 8  39.25

307C 3.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  77.00 2 269.80 5  17.20

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  48.00 10 317.80 8  58.50

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  73.50 4 391.30 6  62.90
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7 ZHANG Wenao CHN 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  76.50 1  76.50 1

407C 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  66.30 7 142.80 3   8.10

307C 3.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  89.25 1 232.05 1

5156B 3.9 3.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0  52.65 12 284.70 3   2.30

207C 3.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5  45.00 11 329.70 6  46.60

109C 3.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5  57.00 9 386.70 7  67.50

8 BELOTTI Stefano ITA 107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  74.40 2  74.40 2   2.10

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  76.50 3 150.90 1

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  60.00 10 210.90 4  21.15

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  57.75 8 268.65 6  18.35

109C 3.8 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  62.70 9 331.35 5  44.95

407C 3.4 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  54.40 11 385.75 8  68.45

9 MILLER Maxwell Forest USA 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 11  58.50 11  18.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.80 10 114.30 10  36.60

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 7 180.30 10  51.75

5337D 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5  61.25 7 241.55 10  45.45

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 7 309.05 9  67.25

5154B 3.4 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  56.10 10 365.15 9  89.05

10 AZAROV Kyrylo UKR 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 4  64.50 4  12.00

107B 3.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0  37.20 11 101.70 11  49.20

5154B 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.30 6 168.00 11  64.05

305B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 6 231.00 11  56.00

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  68.25 6 299.25 10  77.05

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  61.50 8 360.75 10  93.45

11 IVANOV Grigorii AIN 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 5  63.00 5  13.50

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5  56.10 9 119.10 9  31.80

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  62.90 9 182.00 9  50.05

5337D 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  66.50 5 248.50 9  38.50

307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  42.00 12 290.50 11  85.80

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  66.50 7 357.00 11  97.20

12 MIRZA Maksym UKR 205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  60.00 9  60.00 9  16.50

307C 3.5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0  36.75 12  96.75 12  54.15

5337D 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0  57.75 11 154.50 12  77.55

107B 3.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  52.70 11 207.20 12  79.80

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  66.30 8 273.50 12 102.80

407C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0  54.40 11 327.90 12 126.30

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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